
COLTNry
FEE TAX STATE

COMPUTER
FEE

JCP
FEE

TOTAL
FEE

ACTIONS - commencement of any action at law
To reinstate complaint

$140.00
$ 18.00

$.50 $s.00 $41.25 $ 186.75

$ 18.00

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
Sheriff or Treasurer Deeds

13.00 r3.00

AFFIDAVIT Resume Maiden Name 9.00 9.00

APPEALS fi'om Board of Viewers 18.00 18.00

APPEALS-superior/Commonwealth Court
(Check payable to Superior/Commonw€alth Court)

84.50
91.25

84.50
9l.2s

ARBITRATION - BOARD OF VIEWERS
Praecipe for

ASSIGNMENTS 13.00 r3.00

BUILDING AGREEMENTS
Fi of buildi u,ation

28.00 5.00 33.00

CERTIFICATIONS
Certifuing copy of any paper

9.00

CUSTODY COMPLAINT ($10.s0 efTrctive t/l/26) 173.10 50 8.40 5.00 228.25

DMRCE COMPLAINT - one count
Two counts
Three counts
For[ counts
Five counts
Six counts

(If there is 8 Custody Cornt add $10.50)
4dAn026t

167.00
167.00
167.00
167.00
167.00
167.00

50
50
50
50
50
50

10.00
r0.00
10.00
r 0.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

41.25
82.50

123.7 5

165.00
206.25
247 .50

223.',]5
265.00
306.25
347 .50
388.75
430.00

EXEMPLIFICATION OF RECORDS 28.00 28.00

EXECUTION - Praecipe for Writ of 43.00 43.00

JUDGMENT - Confession 26.15 50 5.00 32.25

26.-75 25 s.00

JUDGMENT entry of any iudgment or decree 26.7 5 26.7 5

LETTERS OF ATTORNEY
Revocation

6.00
5.00

LIENS - Municipal, Federal, Conunonwealth 26.15 31.15

NOTARY PUBLIC - Signature & Registration 6.00 6.00

MISCELLANEOUS Road & Bridge, security
Petitions, Etc

43.00 s.00 48.00

OPENING/STRIKI]\G JUDGMENT 37.00 37.00

PETITION FOR MODIFICATION
SPECIALRELIEF/CONTEMPT

37.00

REVTVALS - entry ofjudgment (continuing any lien)
R€viving lien by Amicable Proce€dings
Reviving lien by Adverse Proc€edings

26.7 5

26.7 5

43.00

26.75
26.7 5

43.00

SATISFACTIONS - Releases. Discontinuance's 13.00 13.00

SEARCH r 3.00 r 3.00

SUBPOEN,{ 6.00 6.00

UNION COLINTY
17TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PROTHONOTARY'S FEE BILL

Fee bill effective:Fe 2026

ACTS 40 & 44 of 2017
*Not€: JCP fee increas€
effective November 2025s

BUCKNELL POLICE

DOCKET ENTRIES.
COPIES -
UCC - Copies of existing

NE\r)
(DISCONTINUED)

$1.00 per page

$0.50 per page

$2.00 per page

5.00 48.00
26.7 5

FAX: (Toll) $2.00 lsr Page, $1.00 each additional page
(Local) $1.00 per page

43.00
26.'.l 5

43.0043.00

I

9.00

1t.25

32.00ruDGMENT - Certification from District Justice

6.00
5.00

5.00

37.00 
|

I


