

UNION COUNTY
17TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PROTHONOTARY'S FEE BILL

ACTS 40 & 44 of 2017

***Note: JCP fee increase**

effective November 2025

Fee bill effective: February 5, 2026

	COUNTY FEE	TAX	STATE	COMPUTER FEE	JCP FEE	TOTAL FEE
ACTIONS – commencement of any action at law	\$140.00	\$.50		\$5.00	\$41.25	\$186.75
To reinstate complaint	\$ 18.00					\$ 18.00
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	13.00					13.00
Sheriff or Treasurer Deeds						
AFFIDAVIT – Resume Maiden Name	9.00					9.00
APPEALS from Board of Viewers	18.00					18.00
APPEALS -Superior/Commonwealth Court	84.50					84.50
(Check payable to Superior/Commonwealth Court)	91.25					91.25
ARBITRATION – BOARD OF VIEWERS	43.00					43.00
Praeipce for						
ASSIGNMENTS	13.00					13.00
BUILDING AGREEMENTS	28.00			5.00		33.00
Filing of any building agreement/waiver/stipulation						
CERTIFICATIONS	9.00					9.00
Certifying copy of any paper						
CUSTODY COMPLAINT (\$10.50 effective 1/1/26)	173.10	.50	8.40	5.00	41.25	228.25
DIVORCE COMPLAINT – one count	167.00	.50	10.00	5.00	41.25	223.75
Two counts	167.00	.50	10.00	5.00	82.50	265.00
Three counts	167.00	.50	10.00	5.00	123.75	306.25
Four counts	167.00	.50	10.00	5.00	165.00	347.50
Five counts	167.00	.50	10.00	5.00	206.25	388.75
Six counts	167.00	.50	10.00	5.00	247.50	430.00
(If there is a Custody Count add \$10.50) (1/1/2026)						
EXEMPLIFICATION OF RECORDS	28.00					28.00
EXECUTION – Praeipce for Writ of	43.00					43.00
JUDGMENT – Confession	26.75	.50		5.00		32.25
JUDGMENT – Certification from District Justice	26.75	.25		5.00		32.00
JUDGMENT – entry of any judgment or decree	26.75					26.75
LETTERS OF ATTORNEY	6.00					6.00
Revocation	5.00					5.00
LIENS – Municipal, Federal, Commonwealth	26.75			5.00		31.75
NOTARY PUBLIC – Signature & Registration	6.00					6.00
MISCELLANEOUS – Road & Bridge, Security Petitions, Etc	43.00			5.00		48.00
OPENING/STRIKING JUDGMENT	37.00					37.00
PETITION FOR MODIFICATION SPECIALRELIEF/CONTEMPT	37.00					37.00
REVIVALS – entry of judgment (continuing any lien)	26.75					26.75
Reviving lien by Amicable Proceedings	26.75					26.75
Reviving lien by Adverse Proceedings	43.00					43.00
SATISFACTIONS – Releases, Discontinuance's	13.00					13.00
SEARCH	13.00					13.00
SUBPOENA	6.00					6.00

BUCKNELL POLICE (NEW)	43.00	5.00	48.00
(DISCONTINUED)	26.75		26.75

DOCKET ENTRIES- \$1.00 per page
COPIES - \$0.50 per page
UCC - Copies of existing \$2.00 per page

FAX: (Toll) \$2.00 1ST Page, \$1.00 each additional page
(Local) \$1.00 per page